State of New Mexico Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-101 June 16, 2008

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 NOV 1 6 2012 Oil Conservation Division

Submit to appropriate District Office

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 RECEIVED

1220 S. St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

MENDED REPORT

APPLICATION FOR	PERMIT TO	DRILL,	RE-ENTER,	DEEPEN,
PLUGBACK, OR ADI				

PLUGBA	CK, OR	ADD A	ZONE								
Operator Name and Address							² OGRID Number				
Energen Resources Corporation							162928				
3300 N. 'A'		Ste 100	, Midland	, TX 79				30-025	-4080		
⁴ Property Code ⁵ Property						1					
23267 Langley Lynn 9 Proposed Pool 1					Атех тупт /	Queen. Unit: 2WSW				WOM	
	wsw; :	=	sa (96747)								
⁷ Surface Lo	ocation										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
N	23	238	36E	<u> </u>	610)	South	1916	West	Lea	
⁸ Proposed I	Bottom H	ole Loca	tion If Di	fferent l	From Surfa	ce					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line County		
Additional V	Well Loca	tion		<u></u>							
11 Work Type Code 12 Well Type Cod N W		te 13 Cable/Rotary 14 Les			ase Type Code		Ground Level Elevation 3374 1				
¹⁶ Multi	-	17	Proposed Dept	b	¹⁸ Forma					ıd Date	
N	<u> </u>		950'		Santa	Rosa	Dubo	Dubose Drilling 8/26/09			
Proposed	Casing an	d Cemen	nt Program	n							
Hole Size Casing Size Ca		Casing	Casing weight/foot Setting Depth		Sacks of Cemer	nt Es	Estimated TOC				
14 3/4		8	8 5/8 PVC-		-Seal Loc		952	464		Surface	
						K, giv	e the data on the pr	esent productive zon	e and proposed n	ew productive zone.	
Describe the blow	out prevention	program, if	any. Use addi	tional shee	ts if necessary.						
								g of PVC casin	ng and slott	ed	
casing, gra	wel pack	then cens	ent the a	mulus (using the "	Tremi	e" method.				
Permit to d	rill well	from Sta	ate Engin	eer's of	fice appro	ved A	pril 06, 2009	9, CP-925-8			
								ires 2 Years I	Trains Amedi	OASI	
						•	Permit Exp	nes 2 reas ness Drilling	Inderway	,	
							Date U	Mess Dame	,		
23 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best					OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
of my knowledge and belief.											
Signature: 2 alm					Approved by:						
Printed name: Jenifer Sorley					Title: Det. Mas						
Title: Regulatory Analyst					Appro	oval Date: 19-19.	2012 Ex	piration Date://	19-2014		
l-mail Address:	jenifer.s	orley@en	ergen.com							(
Date:	/15/12	P	hone:	32-818-1	L732	Condi	tions of Approval	Attached	 -		

HOBBS OCD

NOV 1 6 282

Certificate Number

Form C-102

District I Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Revised October 12, 2005 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II RECEIVEDomit to Appropriate District Office 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION State Lease - 4 Copies District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Fee Lease - 3 Copies 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505 District IV ☐ AMENDED REPORT 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code ³ Pool Name WSW; Santa Rosa (96747) ⁵ Property Name ⁶ Well Number Langlie Lynn Queen Unit OGRID No. 8 Operator Name Elevation 162928 Energen Resources Corporation 3374 ¹⁰Surface Location Township Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South line UL or lot no. Section Range Feet from the East/West line County 23 238 36E 610 South 2100 N West Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Lot. Idn North/South line UL or lot no. Section Township Range Feet from the Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION ¹⁷OPERATOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsary pooling order heretofore entered by the division. Printed Name "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer:

State of New Mexico

EG 11-19-2012